Bulk
Solutions

PLAST-AX

Open Top Drums

Volume

Diameter

Height

200L

515 mm

1000 mm

330L

600 mm

1200 mm

530L

800 mm

1050 mm

980L

1060 mm

1115 mm

v' Tough LDPE

v' FDA Approved Food Grade
v' Chemical Resistant

v’ Stress Crack Resistant

v' Made to order, any colour

v' Custom sized

Desighed and manufactured in New Zealand

Plast-ax Rotational Moulders - 4 Leamington Street, Wanganui, NZ

Ph: 0800 788 780 e: sales@plast-ax.co.nz web: www.plast-ax.co.nz
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